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Event 83: Para-Cycling MC3 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 39 Gregory WALTERS (St Kilda CC) 3:48.679
Half Lap 3:32.430 (1)

Lap 1 17.201 17.201 (1)
Lap 2 7.009 24.210 (1)
Lap 3 17.656 41.867 (1)
Lap 4 2.386 44.253 (1)
Lap 5 18.727 1:02.980 (1)
Lap 6 18.881 1:21.861 (1)
Lap 7 18.964 1:40.825 (1)
Lap 8 18.585 1:59.411 (1)
Lap 9 17.087 2:16.499 (1)

Lap 10 19.375 2:35.874 (1)
Lap 11 17.839 2:53.714 (1)
Lap 12 18.102 3:11.816 (1)
Lap 13 18.229 3:30.045 (1)
Lap 14 18.633 3:48.679 (1)

2. 40 Max CLAYTON (Geelong CC) 5:21.627 +1:32.948
Half Lap 3:48.679 (2)

Lap 1 29.636 29.636 (2)
Lap 2 24.029 53.665 (2)
Lap 3 24.595 1:18.261 (2)
Lap 4 25.317 1:43.578 (2)
Lap 5 26.060 2:09.639 (2)
Lap 6 27.078 2:36.717 (2)
Lap 7 26.091 3:02.808 (2)
Lap 8 29.621 3:32.430 (2)
Lap 9 55.512 4:27.942 (2)

Lap 10 27.376 4:55.319 (2)
Lap 11 26.307 5:21.627 (2)


